SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Acacia Ridge Phase 8

14342

STRUCTURES

### A STATE OF TOTAL COST STATE OF TOTAL C	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Extra Manhole Depth 40.32 VF \$ 190.00 \$ 7,660. Extra Manhole Depth 40.32 VF \$ 190.00 \$ 7,660. Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	·				
\$ 4,368.00 \$ 30,576. Extra Manhole Depth		,	LA	ψ 0,000.00	\$ 3,276.00
Extra Manhole Depth				\$ 4.368.00	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost		40.32	VF		
Total Cost \$ 212.80 \$ 8,580. Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%		•	ψ	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 212.80	\$ 8,580.10
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engine sping @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost					
Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engine oring @ 400/	-			
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	TOTAL COST				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	Engineering @ 120/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Total Cost		 			
Total Cost	Engineering @ 12%	+			
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 39,156.					
	GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 39,156.10
				•	

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/8/2024

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Acacia Ridge Phase 8

14342

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1240	LF	\$49.39	\$ 61,243.60
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 7,349.23
Total Cost			\$ 55.32	\$ 68,592.83
10" PVC	318	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,850.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,862.00
Total Cost			\$ 84.00	\$ 26,712.00
Sanitary Trench Compaction	1558	TF	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,790.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 934.80
Total Cost			\$ 5.60	\$ 8,724.80
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engine aging @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			-	
			+	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		· — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Franks a vice of 2 400/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 104,029.63
			•	

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/8/2024